
Székesfehérvár, Hungary Orka Cup 2018 16-18.03.2018

Rank Start Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total

1 1 BHSZE Seres Hanna 2007 46 45 51 51 50 4,900 55 54 60 53 52 5,940 53 54 56 62 65 6,880 57 55 60 60 60 7,080 55,111

2 58 Schwimmunion Mödling Kopf Nora 2010 44 39 43 44 43 4,333 57 53 58 51 56 6,087 60 60 58 58 61 7,120 45 45 44 45 40 5,360 50,889

3 71 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW SZULC  ADRIANNA 2011 41 40 48 44 38 4,167 52 54 52 58 51 5,793 48 50 50 50 56 6,000 52 50 52 50 51 6,120 49,067

4 44 Aqua SE Róth Fanni 2009 44 42 48 50 51 4,733 51 51 46 47 50 5,427 47 42 43 46 42 5,240 55 44 52 52 50 6,160 47,911

5 9 Bohóchal Egyed Borbála 2005 39 37 34 39 39 3,833 52 55 46 47 53 5,573 47 44 42 47 38 5,320 58 53 55 58 57 6,800 47,837

6 33 Aqua SE Véghelyi Flóra 2009 42 40 43 41 40 4,100 54 50 43 41 45 5,060 50 49 44 46 47 5,680 50 54 53 50 54 6,280 46,933

7 11 Bohóchal Simon Emm 2005 40 34 36 38 35 3,633 47 53 50 50 48 5,427 48 45 43 50 43 5,440 54 53 54 57 56 6,560 46,800

8 17 Sellők SE Pásti Anna 2008 36 30 39 37 38 3,700 48 49 47 53 51 5,427 46 42 45 44 43 5,280 57 56 44 54 53 6,520 46,504

9 57 Iuventa Aquatix Miša Viktória 2010 45 35 45 38 40 4,100 44 49 53 53 51 5,610 51 51 51 55 43 6,120 44 41 40 46 33 5,000 46,289

10 42 Aqua SE Sebestyén Panna 2009 42 37 40 40 40 4,000 44 40 42 47 48 4,877 40 45 39 44 50 5,160 53 52 54 55 53 6,400 45,415

11 59 Iuventa Aquatix Ásványiová Dominika 2010 40 36 39 38 33 3,767 49 50 47 53 50 5,463 52 53 50 50 55 6,200 38 38 41 38 38 4,560 44,422

12 7 Kapos Dynaimc SE Galabár Csenge 2007 38 40 38 37 37 3,767 50 50 43 48 48 5,353 42 43 38 40 32 4,800 50 48 50 49 50 5,960 44,178

13 31 Sellők SE Kisházi Júlia 2009 40 40 50 45 44 4,300 46 51 43 43 50 5,097 46 42 38 38 40 4,800 50 49 49 42 44 5,680 44,170

14 47 Sellők SE Kővári Zoé 2009 35 34 31 34 35 3,433 45 51 52 55 51 5,647 40 42 41 45 38 4,920 48 53 45 48 48 5,760 43,911

15 8 Bohóchal Gali Anna 2006 40 38 36 35 34 3,633 43 42 43 49 50 4,950 40 42 48 48 42 5,280 46 50 50 48 48 5,840 43,785

16 35 Medúza 21 SE Kovács Szófia 2009 40 32 37 38 30 3,567 48 48 35 42 31 4,583 52 53 48 49 37 5,960 44 46 47 42 44 5,360 43,267

17 60 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Gulyás Enikő 2010 39 37 36 37 34 3,667 50 51 42 48 45 5,243 46 44 47 48 43 5,480 39 48 43 43 41 5,080 43,267

18 41 Medúza 21 SE Miklós Mira 2009 31 32 30 32 31 3,133 47 48 50 44 42 5,097 38 37 35 40 34 4,400 50 48 50 51 54 6,040 41,489

19 4 Bohóchal Pribék Emma 2005 33 38 36 36 36 3,600 44 41 40 45 42 4,657 37 37 35 32 32 4,160 49 49 53 55 53 6,200 41,370

20 21 Orka SE Timár Amina 2008 43 37 34 34 36 3,567 44 44 36 44 36 4,547 38 42 50 38 43 4,920 45 45 49 45 49 5,560 41,319

21 67 Aqua SE Sós Blanka 2010 35 36 34 33 34 3,433 48 50 39 38 38 4,583 38 36 33 40 46 4,560 50 49 50 50 51 6,000 41,281

22 40 Medúza 21 SE Barki Zita 2009 39 38 37 36 35 3,700 46 49 45 40 41 4,840 52 51 45 38 40 5,440 36 37 36 38 38 4,440 40,933

23 5 Medúza 21 SE Mód Blanka 2008 34 35 34 40 40 3,633 47 47 43 40 40 4,767 33 32 31 34 33 3,920 50 45 48 51 49 5,880 40,444

24 34 Medúza 21 SE Reiniger Nóra 2009 36 32 35 35 32 3,400 38 33 42 40 38 4,253 37 33 36 38 38 4,440 52 49 50 49 51 6,000 40,207

25 48 Budaörsi SC Csikány Luca 2009 25 30 33 30 28 2,933 47 46 40 42 47 4,950 39 38 37 30 33 4,320 47 48 46 49 49 5,760 39,919

26 18 Orka SE Fekete Dorina 2007 33 35 32 33 34 3,333 43 41 42 39 45 4,620 31 34 35 31 30 3,840 50 50 50 52 52 6,080 39,719

27 61 Iuventa Aquatix Michvocíková Emília 2010 38 35 31 33 30 3,300 47 50 48 53 49 5,390 37 39 38 41 38 4,600 36 34 38 36 39 4,400 39,311

28 22 GYVSE Rozs Gréta 2008 32 35 40 32 33 3,333 46 49 35 40 40 4,620 32 38 38 40 40 4,640 42 44 46 40 41 5,080 39,274

29 55 GYVSE Vitéz Viola 2010 20 25 18 18 18 1,867 48 44 37 39 41 4,547 55 57 52 57 38 6,560 40 39 38 39 38 4,640 39,141

30 64 Iuventa Aquatix Lemaire Lea 2010 40 36 38 39 38 3,833 44 33 41 46 46 4,803 31 30 24 30 34 3,640 43 43 44 44 44 5,240 38,926

31 24 Bohóchal Kaprinay - Veleczki Virá 2008 38 32 36 37 36 3,633 44 49 44 39 47 4,950 35 37 36 38 37 4,400 38 38 37 35 35 4,400 38,630

32 65 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Krizsai Boróka 2010 37 34 36 34 34 3,467 48 49 42 45 44 5,023 30 31 34 34 40 3,960 41 41 41 40 43 4,920 38,600

33 2 Kapos Dynaimc SE Fürst Anna 2008 34 37 33 32 31 3,300 45 45 41 40 40 4,620 35 36 34 36 35 4,240 44 46 39 44 42 5,200 38,578

34 23 Bohóchal Aradvári Vanda 2007 30 30 22 24 22 2,533 47 48 45 42 41 4,913 34 37 40 41 37 4,560 44 45 43 41 42 5,160 38,148

35 26 SYNCHRO MLADOST RANIA DEMIROVIĆ 2009 32 30 26 31 33 3,100 41 48 40 48 46 4,950 34 37 30 37 30 4,040 39 45 40 40 42 4,880 37,711

36 50 Budaörsi SC Posztl Panna 2009 22 26 20 16 18 2,000 44 44 45 47 43 4,877 48 43 38 37 35 4,720 40 40 43 42 42 4,960 36,793

37 51 Budaörsi SC Navracsics Dóra 2009 43 36 34 34 33 3,467 43 35 40 36 23 4,070 33 32 38 39 40 4,400 38 37 38 39 38 4,560 36,659

38 29 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Rózsa Dorottya 2009 41 34 32 33 31 3,300 43 49 39 36 35 4,327 32 34 35 34 30 4,000 40 41 40 40 40 4,800 36,504

39 49 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Fodor Luca 2009 23 32 30 27 25 2,733 41 32 45 44 48 4,767 34 37 27 28 30 3,680 42 42 44 45 45 5,240 36,489

40 36 Budaörsi SC Cserepes Nóra 2009 30 27 28 30 26 2,833 42 41 40 38 39 4,400 40 42 40 38 30 4,720 38 38 35 37 36 4,440 36,430

TOTAL - Group 1 - Figure

Front Layout Position 1,0 310 Somersault Back Tuck 1,1 To assume Bent Knee Position 1,2 Eggbeater Turning 360 1,2

TOTAL
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41 53 Budaörsi SC Zámbó- Trencséni Sára 2009 40 30 29 34 28 3,100 32 30 32 40 44 3,813 34 35 39 35 38 4,320 42 41 44 43 43 5,120 36,341

42 39 Budaörsi SC Szemők Kitti 2009 35 32 34 34 33 3,367 39 37 35 37 34 3,997 34 29 35 36 33 4,080 37 40 39 40 40 4,760 36,007

43 30 Budaörsi SC Udvarhelyi Zsófia 2009 30 30 27 30 32 3,000 47 48 41 49 37 4,987 30 29 29 30 32 3,560 41 39 38 38 38 4,600 35,881

44 32 SYNCHRO MLADOST DOROTEA MAČEK 2009 38 34 37 36 38 3,700 33 35 34 40 39 3,960 35 35 33 31 31 3,960 38 36 38 36 36 4,400 35,600

45 27 Medúza 21 SE Réthi Lili 2009 24 24 31 28 25 2,567 38 33 35 38 39 4,070 33 33 30 33 32 3,920 42 42 42 42 44 5,040 34,659

46 19 Orka SE Orsós Dorina 2006 24 25 24 23 30 2,433 38 35 33 35 32 3,777 34 29 29 28 29 3,480 47 49 46 48 48 5,720 34,244

47 20 Kapos Dynaimc SE Pintér Henrietta 2008 23 22 20 25 24 2,300 37 37 35 36 38 4,033 31 32 32 30 30 3,720 40 43 42 40 45 5,000 33,452

48 16 Medúza 21 SE Vőfély Viola 2007 20 32 20 22 19 2,067 45 47 33 37 36 4,327 34 30 29 34 30 3,760 38 37 40 44 44 4,880 33,407

49 45 SYNCHRO MLADOST NIKA ČURLA 2009 15 23 26 21 17 2,033 34 31 34 37 38 3,850 31 35 32 33 40 4,000 40 41 40 40 40 4,800 32,630

50 46 Kapos Dynaimc SE Lempel Lotti 2009 34 24 19 23 27 2,467 43 49 35 40 39 4,473 28 25 27 31 27 3,280 35 37 33 34 36 4,200 32,044

51 68 Budaörsi SC Mikó Zsuzsanna 2010 20 26 19 25 24 2,300 38 34 35 37 36 3,960 33 33 32 36 32 3,920 37 34 35 34 34 4,120 31,778

52 13 Medúza 21 SE Drahos Linda 2008 37 34 35 30 33 3,400 42 32 30 32 34 3,593 30 31 27 24 23 3,240 34 33 31 34 33 4,000 31,630

53 12 Orka SE Vidra Petra 2006 23 20 23 20 21 2,133 40 49 38 38 38 4,253 38 37 35 30 28 4,080 30 36 30 30 32 3,680 31,437

54 62 GYVSE Nyári Sára 2010 18 26 25 27 26 2,567 30 31 27 28 28 3,153 33 33 33 35 30 3,960 35 35 39 34 34 4,160 30,756

55 6 Orka SE Tóth Vanda 2007 28 25 26 27 30 2,700 30 34 33 37 39 3,813 25 23 22 23 25 2,840 36 36 36 35 38 4,320 30,385

56 43 Orka SE Páble Panni 2009 32 33 32 33 32 3,233 26 23 23 26 29 2,750 28 31 28 28 27 3,360 35 35 32 34 34 4,120 29,919

57 38 Orka SE Köcski Málna 2009 23 25 23 23 23 2,300 28 25 32 28 24 2,970 32 32 36 30 14 3,760 35 34 33 30 32 3,960 28,867

58 72 Orka SE Páble Gréta 2011 24 35 26 30 30 2,867 28 29 32 32 33 3,410 24 25 30 30 26 3,240 30 31 26 26 30 3,440 28,793

59 66 Orka SE Dörögdi Lotti 2010 19 23 16 22 24 2,133 35 32 40 37 39 4,070 20 21 20 15 23 2,440 35 35 30 33 34 4,080 28,274

60 70 SYNCHRO MLADOST TIA MAČEK 2011 22 12 14 18 19 1,700 29 28 30 34 31 3,300 20 21 20 24 20 2,440 38 32 34 35 34 4,120 25,689

61 52 Orka SE Ballangó Lili 2009 16 26 15 15 17 1,600 24 22 23 20 12 2,383 27 26 31 25 20 3,120 36 34 37 36 34 4,240 25,207

62 69 SYNCHRO MLADOST TARA BREBRIĆ 2010 10 12 10 10 10 1,000 31 31 28 30 30 3,337 27 27 25 27 23 3,160 33 32 30 30 33 3,800 25,104

63 54 SYNCHRO MLADOST KARLA SMOLJANOVIĆ 2010 10 12 13 12 12 1,200 20 21 24 15 25 2,383 18 14 16 15 10 1,800 37 37 39 37 37 4,440 21,830

64 3 Orka SE Májer Gréta 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

65 10 Orka SE Soproni Hanna 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

66 14 Orka SE Fenyvesi Dorka 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

67 15 BHSZE Sándor Janka 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

68 25 BHSZE Sándor Dalma 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

69 28 Orka SE Szabó Hédi 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

70 37 SYNCHRO MLADOST SARA VELIMIROVIĆ 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

71 56 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Siklósi Mira 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

72 63 Orka SE Kiss Mira 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
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Rank Club Name

1 BHSZE Seres Hanna 2007 55,111

2 Sellők SE Pásti Anna 2008 46,504

3 Bohóchal Pribék Emma 2005 41,370

4 Orka SE Fekete Dorina 2007 39,719

5 Kapos Dynaimc SE Fürst Anna 2008 38,578

6 Kapos Dynaimc SE Pintér Henrietta 2008 33,452

7 Orka SE Vidra Petra 2006 31,437

1 Bohóchal Egyed Borbála 2005 47,837

2 Kapos Dynaimc SE Galabár Csenge 2007 44,178

3 Orka SE Timár Amina 2008 41,319

4 GYVSE Rozs Gréta 2008 39,274

5 Bohóchal Aradvári Vanda 2007 38,148

6 Medúza 21 SE Vőfély Viola 2007 33,407

7 Orka SE Tóth Vanda 2007 30,385

1 Bohóchal Simon Emm 2005 46,800

2 Bohóchal Gali Anna 2006 43,785

3 Medúza 21 SE Mód Blanka 2008 40,444

4 Bohóchal Kaprinay - Veleczki Virá 2008 38,630

5 Orka SE Orsós Dorina 2006 34,244

6 Medúza 21 SE Drahos Linda 2008 31,630

Rank Club Name

1 Aqua SE Róth Fanni 2009 47,911

2 Sellők SE Kővári Zoé 2009 43,911

3 Medúza 21 SE Reiniger Nóra 2009 40,207

4 Budaörsi SC Navracsics Dóra 2009 36,659

5 Budaörsi SC Zámbó- Trencséni Sára 2009 36,341

6 Medúza 21 SE Réthi Lili 2009 34,659

7 Orka SE Köcski Málna 2009 28,867

1 Aqua SE Véghelyi Flóra 2009 46,933

2 Medúza 21 SE Kovács Szófia 2009 43,267

3 Budaörsi SC Csikány Luca 2009 39,919

4 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Rózsa Dorottya 2009 36,504

5 Budaörsi SC Szemők Kitti 2009 36,007

6 SYNCHRO MLADOST NIKA ČURLA 2009 32,630

7 Orka SE Ballangó Lili 2009 25,207

1 Aqua SE Sebestyén Panna 2009 45,415

2 Medúza 21 SE Miklós Mira 2009 41,489

3 SYNCHRO MLADOST RANIA DEMIROVIĆ 2009 37,711

4 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Fodor Luca 2009 36,489

5 Budaörsi SC Udvarhelyi Zsófia 2009 35,881

6 Kapos Dynaimc SE Lempel Lotti 2009 32,044

1 Sellők SE Kisházi Júlia 2009 44,170

2 Medúza 21 SE Barki Zita 2009 40,933

3 Budaörsi SC Posztl Panna 2009 36,793

4 Budaörsi SC Cserepes Nóra 2009 36,430

5 SYNCHRO MLADOST DOROTEA MAČEK 2009 35,600

6 Orka SE Páble Panni 2009 29,919

Rank Club Name

1 Schwimmunion Mödling Kopf Nora 2010 50,889

2 Iuventa Aquatix Ásványiová Dominika 2010 44,422

3 Aqua SE Sós Blanka 2010 41,281

4 GYVSE Vitéz Viola 2010 39,141

5 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Krizsai Boróka 2010 38,600

6 GYVSE Nyári Sára 2010 30,756

7 SYNCHRO MLADOST TARA BREBRIĆ 2010 25,104

1 Iuventa Aquatix Miša Viktória 2010 46,289

2 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Gulyás Enikő 2010 43,267

3 Iuventa Aquatix Michvocíková Emília 2010 39,311

4 Iuventa Aquatix Lemaire Lea 2010 38,926

5 Budaörsi SC Mikó Zsuzsanna 2010 31,778

6 Orka SE Dörögdi Lotti 2010 28,274

7 SYNCHRO MLADOST KARLA SMOLJANOVIĆ 2010 21,830

Rank Club Name

1 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW SZULC  ADRIANNA 2011 49,067

2 Orka SE Páble Gréta 2011 28,793

3 SYNCHRO MLADOST TIA MAČEK 2011 25,689

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Age group - Group 1 - Figure

TOTAL
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Rank Start Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total

1 44 Schwimmunion Mödling Koblitz Cianna 2008 46 44 37 38 39 5,647 57 55 55 54 52 7,653 49 52 53 51 52 7,750 52 43 48 48 50 6,813 48,883

2 15 Sellők SE Czégény Barbara 2005 58 55 45 42 57 7,327 37 40 43 38 39 5,460 48 47 43 49 51 7,200 48 46 47 44 50 6,580 46,608

3 7 Sellők SE Borbényi Lilianna 2004 42 49 42 37 50 6,207 43 42 40 41 43 5,880 50 50 47 49 51 7,450 50 43 43 42 45 6,113 45,000

4 1 Medúza 21 SE Bányász Flóra 2004 58 59 49 47 52 7,420 28 32 30 32 32 4,387 52 53 52 48 50 7,700 47 46 36 38 50 6,113 44,947

5 46 Iuventa Aquatix Markušová Tamara 2010 55 56 50 47 50 7,233 35 33 38 38 37 5,133 46 44 49 47 45 6,900 42 41 43 46 48 6,113 44,526

6 39 Schwimmunion Mödling Fanninger Pauline 2008 44 45 43 43 48 6,160 49 50 48 47 47 6,720 41 46 48 46 46 6,900 37 36 37 39 41 5,273 43,953

7 5 Sellők SE Veres Bogi 2005 44 46 39 40 39 5,740 47 46 49 44 44 6,393 40 47 47 48 42 6,800 48 38 40 42 48 6,067 43,860

8 3 Kapos Dynaimc SE Vig Lea 2005 50 52 46 39 41 6,393 39 38 37 37 36 5,227 50 53 46 50 56 7,650 41 40 40 30 48 5,647 43,713

9 45 Iuventa Aquatix Vilímová Mia 2009 53 52 46 49 44 6,860 38 40 38 38 41 5,413 40 41 40 41 43 6,100 46 47 42 50 42 6,300 43,287

10 21 Aqua SE Horváth Zina Ilona 2007 53 54 49 50 52 7,233 34 29 33 30 29 4,293 38 41 47 48 46 6,700 39 43 42 30 44 5,787 42,129

11 23 Bohóchal Berecz Boróka Sára 2007 47 50 43 43 40 6,207 30 36 43 40 38 5,320 46 47 45 45 49 6,900 36 40 38 37 44 5,367 41,743

12 2 Sellők SE Krehó Lelle 2006 43 48 33 36 42 5,647 38 39 36 38 38 5,320 44 46 43 47 47 6,850 43 40 43 40 47 5,880 41,573

13 47 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW KARDAŚ EWA 2009 42 42 38 37 39 5,553 40 39 40 40 34 5,553 42 44 41 42 41 6,250 44 44 44 44 49 6,160 41,257

14 48 KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA Eva Matusová 2010 40 43 45 45 40 5,973 33 32 33 34 33 4,620 45 50 42 45 44 6,700 43 47 41 41 48 6,113 41,064

15 43 KSP MEDVEŠČAK LARA DOKO 2008 46 50 40 39 39 5,833 38 38 40 38 38 5,320 38 39 44 46 50 6,450 36 40 42 42 47 5,787 41,035

16 14 Kapos Dynaimc SE Tóth Hanna 2005 41 44 39 38 40 5,600 35 36 33 34 37 4,900 50 50 49 48 50 7,450 35 39 39 30 44 5,273 40,743

17 9 Kapos Dynaimc SE Ress Emma Csenge 2006 47 47 41 43 42 6,160 35 34 30 32 33 4,620 43 43 45 44 43 6,500 41 40 40 39 46 5,647 40,222

18 38 Kapos Dynaimc SE Gyöngyi Kinga 2008 47 51 50 50 49 6,953 26 27 27 28 26 3,733 44 43 40 43 50 6,500 42 37 40 35 39 5,413 39,649

19 11 Kapos Dynaimc SE Fodor Karina 2005 36 38 35 35 34 4,947 32 30 34 30 32 4,387 53 42 44 56 54 7,550 33 40 43 39 49 5,693 39,608

20 19 Kapos Dynaimc SE Orbán Zsófia 2004 33 40 42 38 42 5,600 32 32 30 33 31 4,433 50 46 50 52 50 7,500 29 39 37 26 40 4,900 39,357

21 17 Medúza 21 SE Vida Lilla 2004 35 42 25 39 35 5,087 33 30 30 33 36 4,480 40 42 44 41 42 6,250 45 45 46 44 45 6,300 38,801

22 4 Kapos Dynaimc SE Csorba Daniella 2006 48 50 37 34 35 5,600 36 35 31 38 39 5,087 41 46 44 40 44 6,450 33 38 39 32 34 4,900 38,661

23 28 Medúza 21 SE Gidófalvy Ida 2007 42 45 43 42 43 5,973 34 24 25 27 26 3,640 41 44 46 44 46 6,700 37 40 39 38 43 5,460 38,199

24 50 Iuventa Aquatix Vilímová Isabella 2010 42 42 39 39 47 5,740 30 28 30 28 34 4,107 39 43 45 42 39 6,200 36 40 44 47 38 5,693 38,140

25 20 Bohóchal Tömösközi Júlia 2006 48 50 40 40 40 5,973 29 30 33 32 27 4,247 39 42 43 44 45 6,450 36 36 38 34 36 5,040 38,088

26 26 Kapos Dynaimc SE Király Dorka 2007 37 35 34 36 38 5,040 38 32 31 38 35 4,900 45 45 43 40 40 6,400 35 39 40 43 34 5,320 38,000

27 49 Iuventa Aquatix Lisá Ingrid 2010 55 56 54 52 52 7,513 32 29 27 26 30 4,013 37 38 31 33 33 5,150 25 33 34 30 41 4,527 37,199

28 24 SYNCHRO MLADOST TAMARA ŠULC 2007 40 41 42 41 44 5,787 28 33 29 38 32 4,387 38 41 40 42 38 5,950 34 36 37 30 42 4,993 37,047

29 6 Kapos Dynaimc SE Harkó Boglárka 2005 39 47 32 30 35 4,947 30 31 31 26 30 4,247 38 38 39 40 38 5,750 37 43 44 33 48 5,787 36,368

30 40 SYNCHRO MLADOST LUCIJA PLESAC 2008 30 32 30 34 41 4,480 42 45 41 43 37 5,880 36 33 36 30 32 5,050 38 34 36 36 40 5,133 36,041

31 18 BHSZE Szabó Emma 2006 20 21 21 17 20 2,847 30 34 31 33 30 4,387 40 40 40 44 40 6,000 43 44 44 39 48 6,113 33,942

32 32 KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA Terézia Milová 2007 22 18 32 37 36 4,200 34 22 21 24 33 3,687 42 40 41 41 36 6,100 38 37 34 39 37 5,227 33,708

33 37 SYNCHRO MLADOST IVA ZUBIĆ 2008 30 30 32 40 40 4,760 27 28 23 30 29 3,920 36 40 33 34 35 5,250 40 36 40 34 37 5,273 33,690

34 27 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Krizsai Dorka 2007 40 41 36 35 41 5,460 25 20 20 30 15 3,033 38 40 36 35 38 5,600 33 38 38 30 44 5,087 33,649

35 12 Bohóchal Szabó Borbála 2006 26 33 32 28 25 4,013 26 26 25 28 12 3,593 40 38 39 36 37 5,700 38 38 37 37 30 5,227 32,515

36 16 Bohóchal Radó Abigél Emma 2006 15 21 20 23 25 2,987 34 34 37 36 35 4,900 34 37 35 34 33 5,150 34 38 38 33 33 4,900 31,468

37 33 Kapos Dynaimc SE Schneider Nóra 2008 30 33 30 29 27 4,153 30 28 26 26 23 3,733 37 41 37 31 30 5,250 33 34 32 31 30 4,480 30,906

38 34 KSP MEDVEŠČAK MAŠA ČURLA 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 33 36 33 30 34 4,667 49 48 50 55 53 7,600 37 36 37 28 47 5,133 30,526

39 42 Kapos Dynaimc SE  Nagy Emese Katalin 2008 27 31 28 27 27 3,827 28 27 28 28 22 3,873 40 40 40 39 40 6,000 27 27 35 15 22 3,547 30,257

40 13 Medúza 21 SE Szávai Noémi 2005 38 37 26 23 34 4,527 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 45 42 46 41 45 6,600 41 41 40 35 47 5,693 29,509

41 8 Kapos Dynaimc SE Filipinyi Csenge 2005 44 48 43 41 43 6,067 37 35 37 33 35 4,993 36 36 38 34 36 5,400 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 28,877

42 29 SYNCHRO MLADOST ARIANA ŠEBREK 2007 18 18 20 20 24 2,707 24 25 27 28 28 3,733 37 35 35 34 35 5,250 32 35 35 26 40 4,760 28,860

43 10 Medúza 21 SE Patkó Dorka 2003 28 41 22 27 29 3,920 27 27 26 26 27 3,733 27 25 30 25 25 3,850 30 37 33 25 30 4,340 27,795

44 41 Kapos Dynaimc SE Kovács Liliána 2008 30 35 36 32 39 4,807 26 20 27 28 28 3,780 41 42 41 40 43 6,200 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 25,942

45 35 Kapos Dynaimc SE Magyary Angyalka 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 30 30 30 30 31 4,200 35 38 34 41 43 5,700 32 34 33 24 31 4,480 25,228

46 30 SYNCHRO MLADOST DORA ŠKRTIĆ 2007 17 15 15 17 17 2,287 20 18 20 25 20 2,800 30 29 29 31 30 4,450 27 33 32 18 24 3,873 23,526

47 22 Torpi MS ORMENISAN SARA 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

48 25 SYNCHRO MLADOST KATJA PTIČAR 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

49 31 Sellők SE Sipos Ildi 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

50 36 Kapos Dynaimc SE Bodor Eszter 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

TOTAL - Group 2 - Figure

Split Position 1,4 323 Somersault Front pike 1,4 Flamingo 1,5 316 Kipnus 1,4

TOTAL
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Rank Club Name

1 Sellők SE Czégény Barbara 2005 46,608

2 Sellők SE Veres Bogi 2005 43,860

3 Kapos Dynaimc SE Tóth Hanna 2005 40,743

4 Kapos Dynaimc SE Orbán Zsófia 2004 39,357

5 Bohóchal Tömösközi Júlia 2006 38,088

6 Bohóchal Szabó Borbála 2006 32,515

7 Kapos Dynaimc SE Filipinyi Csenge 2005 28,877

1 Sellők SE Borbényi Lilianna 2004 45,000

2 Kapos Dynaimc SE Vig Lea 2005 43,713

3 Kapos Dynaimc SE Ress Emma Csenge 2006 40,222

4 Medúza 21 SE Vida Lilla 2004 38,801

5 Kapos Dynaimc SE Harkó Boglárka 2005 36,368

6 Bohóchal Radó Abigél Emma 2006 31,468

1 Medúza 21 SE Bányász Flóra 2004 44,947

2 Sellők SE Krehó Lelle 2006 41,573

3 Kapos Dynaimc SE Fodor Karina 2005 39,608

4 Kapos Dynaimc SE Csorba Daniella 2006 38,661

5 BHSZE Szabó Emma 2006 33,942

6 Medúza 21 SE Szávai Noémi 2005 29,509

7 Medúza 21 SE Patkó Dorka 2003 27,795

Rank Club Name

1 Aqua SE Horváth Zina Ilona 2007 42,129

2 Medúza 21 SE Gidófalvy Ida 2007 38,199

3 SYNCHRO MLADOST TAMARA ŠULC 2007 37,047

4 Dr. Bátorfi-Agira KTK Krizsai Dorka 2007 33,649

5 SYNCHRO MLADOST DORA ŠKRTIĆ 2007 23,526

1 Bohóchal Berecz Boróka Sára 2007 41,743

2 Kapos Dynaimc SE Király Dorka 2007 38,000

3 KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA Terézia Milová 2007 33,708

4 SYNCHRO MLADOST ARIANA ŠEBREK 2007 28,860

Rank Club Name

1 Schwimmunion Mödling Koblitz Cianna 2008 48,883

2 KSP MEDVEŠČAK LARA DOKO 2008 41,035

3 SYNCHRO MLADOST LUCIJA PLESAC 2008 36,041

4 Kapos Dynaimc SE Schneider Nóra 2008 30,906

5 Kapos Dynaimc SE  Nagy Emese Katalin 2008 30,257

1 Schwimmunion Mödling Fanninger Pauline 2008 43,953

2 Kapos Dynaimc SE Gyöngyi Kinga 2008 39,649

3 SYNCHRO MLADOST IVA ZUBIĆ 2008 33,690

4 KSP MEDVEŠČAK MAŠA ČURLA 2008 30,526

5 Kapos Dynaimc SE Kovács Liliána 2008 25,942

6 Kapos Dynaimc SE Magyary Angyalka 2008 25,228

Rank Club Name

1 Iuventa Aquatix Markušová Tamara 2010 44,526

2 Iuventa Aquatix Vilímová Mia 2009 43,287

3 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW KARDAŚ EWA 2009 41,257

4 KŠP ŽRALOK BRATISLAVA Eva Matusová 2010 41,064

5 Iuventa Aquatix Vilímová Isabella 2010 38,018

6 Iuventa Aquatix Lisá Ingrid 2010 37,199

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Age Group - Group 2 - Figure

TOTAL
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Rank Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total 1 2 3 4 5 total

1 BHSZE Kalmár Kata 2005 49 47 50 45 53 7,787 51 52 51 53 53 9,880 54 53 53 49 46 8,783 55 51 56 51 55 8,587 51,525

2 Aqua SE Romhányi Eszter 2004 55 55 56 54 57 8,853 55 53 49 43 47 9,437 50 47 46 45 50 8,103 56 53 54 52 49 8,480 51,284

3 Sellők SE Szabó Viktória 2004 48 46 53 51 51 8,000 49 48 51 51 42 9,373 55 51 55 45 56 9,123 54 59 54 48 47 8,320 51,201

4 BHSZE Zalai Anna Rozi 2005 56 49 56 46 48 8,160 50 52 55 52 56 10,070 46 44 44 46 51 7,707 58 55 58 53 50 8,853 51,162

5 Sellők SE Demcsák Anna 2003 56 52 55 50 54 8,587 56 54 57 54 50 10,387 40 46 42 47 39 7,253 47 50 43 51 42 7,467 49,549

6 Kapos Dynaimc SE Víg Laura 2006 57 55 53 48 50 8,427 42 41 43 47 43 8,107 45 44 50 55 51 8,273 56 47 54 53 54 8,587 49,108

7 Sellők SE Krehó Rozi 2006 56 56 60 55 58 9,067 39 40 41 43 39 7,600 45 44 41 43 50 7,480 57 55 54 55 55 8,800 48,451

8 Kapos Dynaimc SE Cebrath Athena Daniella 2005 35 33 33 41 40 5,760 53 48 53 54 55 10,133 53 47 50 53 48 8,557 50 49 50 51 54 8,053 47,799

9 BFSE Lukács Zoé 2007 53 56 52 47 47 8,107 45 47 49 50 42 8,930 50 51 40 43 42 7,650 48 49 40 45 39 7,093 46,735

10 Torpi MS KONCZ ANDREA 2005 46 45 45 41 44 7,147 52 49 47 51 53 9,627 49 47 49 45 47 8,103 43 41 45 40 50 6,880 46,701

11 Kapos Dynaimc SE Rigó Bianka 2006 47 43 48 43 49 7,360 53 52 53 51 56 10,007 46 43 45 47 45 7,707 39 37 41 41 39 6,347 46,206

12 Torpi MS BEIANU ALEXANDRA 2006 51 41 51 44 51 7,787 40 38 39 41 40 7,537 41 43 43 41 39 7,083 53 51 53 54 56 8,533 45,500

13 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW SZYMIK  MATEUSZ 2005 39 38 33 36 49 6,027 40 41 30 44 34 7,283 39 29 34 39 28 5,780 48 45 47 46 43 7,360 38,897

14 SYNCHRO MLADOST IVA HARALOVIĆ 2006 29 26 28 30 36 4,640 25 21 23 26 24 4,560 22 21 24 23 21 3,740 45 41 45 51 40 6,987 29,304

15 SYNCHRO MLADOST KLARA LAŽETA 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

TOTAL - Group 3 - Figure

Ballet Leg – Kipnus 1,6 301 Barracuda 1,9 Split + Walkout Front 1,7 Dolphin (Appendix III – 14 Dolphin) 1,6

TOTAL
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Rank Club Name

1 Aqua SE Romhányi Eszter 2004 51,284

2 Sellők SE Szabó Viktória 2004 51,201

3 Sellők SE Demcsák Anna 2003 49,549

Rank Club Name

1 BHSZE Kalmár Kata 2005 51,525

2 Kapos Dynaimc SE Víg Laura 2006 49,108

3 Kapos Dynaimc SE Cebrath Athena Daniella 2005 47,799

4 Torpi MS KONCZ ANDREA 2005 46,701

5 Torpi MS BEIANU ALEXANDRA 2006 45,500

6 SYNCHRO MLADOST IVA HARALOVIĆ 2006 29,304

1 BHSZE Zalai Anna Rozi 2005 51,162

2 Sellők SE Krehó Rozi 2006 48,451

3 BFSE Lukács Zoé 2007 46,735

4 Kapos Dynaimc SE Rigó Bianka 2006 46,206

5 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW SZYMIK  MATEUSZ 2005 38,897

TOTAL

Age group - Group 3 - Figure

TOTAL
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Beginner Combo

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 Orka SE 2 4,4 4,7 4,9 4,6 4,8 14,100 4,8 4,8 5,1 4,2 5,0 19,467 4,7 5,2 4,7 4,2 4,4 13,800 47,367 47,367

2 Aquatic SE 4,5 4,5 4,8 4,3 4,9 13,800 4,6 4,6 4,8 4,4 4,5 18,267 4,2 4,5 4,3 4,0 4,2 12,700 44,767 44,767

3 Orka SE 3
4 3,9 4,1 4,2 4 12,100 4,4 4,7 5 4,1 4,3 17,867 4,3 4,9 4,4 4 4,5 13,200 43,167 43,167

4 Orka SE 1 4,1 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,4 12,300 4,2 4,3 4,6 4,0 4,6 17,467 4,0 4,9 4,1 4,1 4,5 12,700 42,467 42,467

5 GYVSE 4,5 4,2 4,0 4,1 3,7 12,300 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,3 4,0 17,067 3,8 4,5 4,2 4,1 4,4 12,700 42,067 0,5 41,567 AS 18.1 - 1 person less

Pen ResultRank Club
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRETION DIFFICULTY

Routine
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1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 UKS SYNCHRO WROCŁAW SZULC  ADRIANNA KARDAŚ EWA 4,3 4,2 4,6 4,6 3,8 13,100 4,6 4,7 4,8 4,2 3,5 18,000 3,8 4,6 4,0 4,2 4,2 12,400 43,500 43,500

2 Schwimmunion Mödling Fanninger Pauline Koblitz Cianna 4,1 3,9 4,8 4,5 4,1 12,700 4,4 4,8 4,4 4,3 3,3 17,467 4,0 4,7 3,8 4,0 4,2 12,200 42,367 42,367

3 Budaörsi SC Kiss Emma Majoros Anna 4,0 3,7 4,3 4,2 3,8 12,000 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,2 3,8 16,933 4,2 4,2 4,1 4,2 4,3 12,600 41,533 41,533

4 KSP MEDVEŠČAK MAŠA ČURLA LARA DOKO 3,9 3,8 4,2 4,1 4,0 12,000 4,6 4,3 4,3 4,0 3,7 16,800 4,4 4,4 4,0 4,2 3,5 12,600 41,400 41,400

5 Budaörsi SC Deák Blanka Petrovszki Róza 3,9 4,1 4,4 4,0 3,5 12,000 4,7 4,6 4,2 3,9 3,3 16,933 3,7 4,0 3,5 4,1 4,0 11,700 40,633 40,633

6 Sellők SE Kisházi Júlia Kővári Zoé 4,2 3,6 3,7 4,1 3,7 11,500 3,9 4,4 3,8 4,1 3,3 15,733 4,1 3,9 3,6 4,0 3,4 11,500 38,733 38,733

7 Aquatic SE Vas Farkas Franciska Tarr Luca 3,8 3,8 3,8 3,5 3,6 11,200 4,0 3,8 3,9 3,7 3,3 15,200 4,1 3,8 3,3 3,8 3,6 11,200 37,600 37,600

8 Iuventa Aquatix Vilímová Mia Vilímová Isabella 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

1 BUSC Takács Laura Bújdosó Boglárka 5,3 4,6 4,8 4,6 4,7 14,100 5,0 5,3 5,2 4,3 4,4 19,467 4,8 4,5 4,8 4,9 4,6 14,200 47,767 1 46,767 AS 18.3.2 - time!

2 BHSZE Mészáros Léna Sonkolyos Anna 5,1 4,5 4,8 4,8 5,1 14,700 4,4 4,9 4,9 4,2 4,2 18,000 4,1 5,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,000 46,700 46,700

3 Aquatic SE Kiss Hanna Kernács Kinga 4,9 4,3 4,9 4,5 4,3 13,700 4,9 4,7 4,5 4,6 4,1 18,400 4,8 4,9 4,5 5,1 4,4 14,200 46,300 46,300

4 Sellők SE Demcsák Anna Szabó Viktória 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,7 4,6 13,500 4,8 5,0 4,7 4,4 4,1 18,533 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,5 13,900 45,933 45,933

5 Kapos Dynaimc SE Víg Laura Cebrath Athena Daniella 5,4 4,5 4,1 4,4 4,4 13,300 5,0 4,7 4,6 4,3 3,9 18,133 4,5 5,1 4,1 4,5 4,6 13,600 45,033 45,033

6 GYVSE Kocsis Hajnalka Orosz Ágnes 4,1 3,9 3,8 4,0 3,9 11,800 4,2 4,6 3,7 4,2 3,5 16,133 4,0 4,1 4,2 4,3 3,5 12,300 40,233 40,233

7 BUSC Biros Boróka Küronya Kamilla 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000

1 Kapos Dynaimc SE Rigó Bianka Bánhegyi Panna Tea 4,5 4,2 4,8 4,1 4,2 12,900 4,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,9 17,867 4,6 4,2 4,5 4,6 4,8 13,700 44,467 44,467

2 GYVSE Pintér Regina Kiss-Gergely Sára 4,8 4,4 4,5 4,4 4,7 13,600 4,3 4,5 4,1 4,3 4,0 16,933 4,8 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,7 13,300 43,833 43,833

3 BUSC Szabó Regina Lukács Kíra 4,6 4,1 4,0 4,3 4,1 12,500 4,8 4,9 5,1 4,2 3,9 18,533 4,4 4,5 4,8 4,3 4,3 13,200 44,233 1 43,233 AS 18.3.2 - time!

4 Aquatic SE Zelen Csenge Hock Hanna 4,7 4,0 4,0 4,3 4,6 12,900 4,3 4,4 4,3 4,4 3,9 17,333 4,6 4,0 4,3 4,2 4,4 12,900 43,133 43,133

5 BUSC Szöllősi Réka Szöllősi Luca 4,3 4,3 4,5 4,1 3,8 12,700 4,6 4,8 4,4 4,1 4,2 17,600 4,3 4,5 4,6 4,1 4,3 13,100 43,400 1 42,400 AS 18.3.2 - time!

6 Aquatic SE Kővágó Beáta Bakonyi Inez 4,3 4,1 3,5 4,2 4,3 12,600 4,4 4,3 4,0 4,3 3,9 16,800 4,2 3,8 3,6 4,3 3,6 11,600 41,000 41,000

7 BHSZE Stefula Emma Kelemen Natasa 4,1 3,9 4,2 4,0 3,7 12,000 4,2 4,6 4,2 4,3 4,0 16,933 3,9 3,6 4,0 4,2 3,7 11,600 40,533 40,533

DIFFICULTY Routine Pen Result

Beginner Duet

Rank Club Name
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRETION
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Beginner - Team

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

1 KDSE 1 4,2 4,3 4,5 4,4 3,8 12,900 3,8 4,3 4,5 4,6 3,5 16,800 4,2 3,8 4,2 4,3 4,6 12,700 42,400 42,400

2 KDSE 2 4,0 4,0 4,6 4,3 3,5 12,300 3,7 4,1 4,6 4,2 3,3 16,000 4,2 3,9 3,9 4,0 5,2 12,100 40,400 40,400

3 Orka SE 2 4,8 4,2 3,5 4,0 3,6 11,800 4,3 3,9 4,0 3,9 3,6 15,733 4,1 3,4 3,2 4,3 4,9 11,800 39,333 39,333

4 Orka SE 1 3,4 3,5 3,2 3,8 3,4 10,300 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,1 13,467 3,7 3,2 3,3 3,0 4,2 10,200 33,967 0,5 33,467

1 GYVSE 4,9 4,5 4,8 4,5 3,7 13,800 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,3 4,0 18,267 4,5 4,2 4,0 4,5 4,7 13,200 45,267 45,267

2 Aquatic SE 5,1 4,3 4,5 4,3 4,1 13,100 4,9 4,4 3,8 4,1 4,6 17,467 4,4 4,6 4,5 3,8 5,0 13,500 44,067 44,067

3 FTC 4,2 4,2 4,6 4,4 4,0 12,800 4,1 4,3 4,3 4,1 4,2 16,800 4,3 4,1 4,3 4,5 4,0 12,700 42,300 0,5 41,800

1 BFSE 5,6 5,3 5,4 4,7 4,0 15,400 4,5 5,4 5,3 4,4 4,5 19,067 4,8 5,0 4,7 4,8 5,1 14,600 49,067 49,067

2 BUSC 5,7 4,6 4,9 4,7 4,3 14,200 5,2 4,8 5,0 4,4 5,1 19,867 5,2 4,9 4,5 4,7 5,3 14,800 48,867 48,867

3 Sellők SE 5,2 5,2 5,2 4,9 4,4 15,300 4,4 5,2 4,7 4,6 4,4 18,267 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,8 13,800 47,367 47,367

4 KDSE 3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 3,9 12,900 4,9 4,4 4,2 4,2 4,6 17,600 4,5 4,7 4,5 4,3 4,5 13,500 44,000 44,000

5 KDSE 4 3,8 3,2 4,6 4,1 3,5 11,400 4,6 3,9 3,6 3,8 3,0 15,067 4,3 4,3 3,9 3,2 4,3 12,500 38,967 38,967

Pen Result
Rank

Club
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRETION DIFFICULTY

Routine


